Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p,

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

...........................................

I Py e

1

H H - ,
10 tra%g P, (Ge\})0

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

0.0
o
£.009
o)
©.008
0
£.007
Q
2.006
>
o

0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

Ratio

Pileup rate vs P,

—0.07]
o
£0.009
o
0.008
o
£0.007
=

0.006

0.005

0.004

0.003

0.002

0.001

Ratio

4

osf

M _test_CRFFitDefault
éM test_doubleFit

M~ test” mkFitFit newOL3

L0

1

0.9F

0.2 et

Fake rate vs phi

fakerate vs @

Ratio

o o
fe) fos)

o©
P

0.2

L

0.0
©.009
%.008
8.007
©
9.006
[oR
=}
B.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001F+-

Ratio

aE-

05f+

[ Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0l
9.009E
Q )
®.008E
$.007F
© .
2.006F
=] +
©.005F
0.004E
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

Ratio

osf

Pileup rate vs @

0.0
9.009
Q

®.008

$.007
(0]

®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

0.5




	Contents
	Page 1


